

GARAGE 13 PTE LTD

8 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4 #03-46 PREMIER@KB SINGAPORE 415875

TEL: 9666 4445

Vehicle No: SJU 6611 T
Model No. Toyota Altis
Chassis no. *MR053ZEE106160497

Accident Date : 22/11/2020
Owner : LDC General Construction Pte Ltd
Date of Estimate : 27/11/2020

Estimate for Accident Vehicle No.

List Items:	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
1 Bonnet / BUC	1	\$756.90	\$756.90 ✓
2 Bonnet insulator / Re	1	\$166.10	\$166.10 ✓
3 Bonnet lock / BT	1	\$48.50	\$48.50 ✓
4 Bonnet lock brace panel / BT	1	\$75.80	\$75.80 ✓
5 Bonnet hinge / BT.	2	\$58.10	\$116.20 ✓
6 Bonnet weatherstrip / Twi	1	\$31.60	\$31.60 ✓
7 Front bumper / m's	1	\$458.90	\$458.90 ✓
8 Front bumper side retainer / Cat	2	\$30.90	\$61.80 ✓
9 Front bumper reinforcement / BT	1	\$318.60	\$318.60 ✓
10 Front bumper chassis bracket X NN	2	\$68.50	\$137.00 X
11 Front bumper lower grille / m's	1	\$98.15	\$98.15 ✓
12 Front radiator grille / R's	1	\$238.50	\$238.50 ✓
13 Front radiator grille logo / Re.	1	\$39.40	\$39.40 ✓
14 Front fender / BUC	2	\$245.80	\$491.60 ✓
15 Front fender inner cowl / m's	2	\$85.90	\$171.80 ✓
16 Front headlamp / CMA	2	\$458.90	\$917.80 ✓
17 Front support panel / BUC	1	\$985.00	\$985.00 708.4
18 Front air con condenser / BT.	1	\$1,211.50	\$1,211.50 ✓
19 Front air con discharge pipe X NN	1	\$306.60	\$306.60 X
20 Front radiator / BT.	1	\$805.90	\$805.90 ✓
21 Front radiator fan cowl ✓ BR	1	\$164.80	\$164.80 ✓
22 Front radiator fan motor X NN	1	\$215.80	\$215.80 X
23 Front battery holder bracket / BT.	1	\$132.50	\$132.50 40
24 Front horn X NN	1	\$98.00	\$98.00 X
Sub-Total Amount =			\$8,048.75 6922.25
Less parts-discount = 25%			\$2,012.19 5191.68
Sub-Total =			\$6,036.56

Special Nett Items

Special Nett Items	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
1 Front bumper clips / Re.	set	\$50.00	\$50.00 30

2	Front battery	X NN	1	\$280.00	\$280.00 X
3	Front fender inner shield clips	/ MCL	set	\$15.00	\$15.00 ✓
Sub-Total =					\$345.00 45
Total cost for parts =					\$6,381.56

Labour charges

1	Panel beating for replace and repair affected parts	\$1,700.00	600
2	Spray painting	\$1,500.00	1000
3	Apply putty and anti-corrosion to affected parts.	\$200.00	60
4	Wiring / bulb checking	\$80.00	30
5	Front chassis alignment charges	\$300.00	X NN
6	R&R aircon condenser / aircon gas	\$150.00	120
		\$3,930.00	1810

Total parts	=	\$6,381.56
Total labour	=	\$3,930.00
Total Amount	=	\$10,311.56

5 Days.

Excess: \$600

Not Authorised.

Unp sum repair. / After repair photos

Gmc Q: any - 8288 0282

30/11/2020.

9013.46

-20%: 7200

8 Days

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

GARAGE 13 PTE LTD

8 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4 #03-46 PREMIER@KB SINGAPORE 415875

TEL: 9666 4445

Vehicle No: SJU6611T

Model No. Toyota Altis

Chassis no. *MR053ZEE106160497

Accident Date : 22/11/2020

Owner : LCD General Construction Pte Ltd

Date of Estimate : 1/12/2020

Supplementary for Accident Vehicle No. SJU6611T

<u>List Items:</u>	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
1 Rear door <i>x repair</i>	2	\$893.00	\$1,786.00
2 Rear door lock <i>x</i>	2	\$177.00	\$354.00
3 Rear door outer handle <i>x</i>	2	\$125.00	\$250.00
4 Rear bumper <i>cut</i>	1	\$455.80	\$455.80 ✓
5 Rear bumper side retainer <i>el</i>	1 2	\$30.90	\$61.80 30.9
6 Rear fender <i>x repair</i>	2	\$845.60	\$1,691.20
7 Rear fender avent <i>x</i>	2	\$55.00	\$110.00
8 Rear fender inner shield <i>x</i>	2	\$39.00	\$78.00
9 Rear fender fuel tank cover lh <i>x</i>	1	\$102.00	\$102.00
10 Rear windscreen glass moulding <i>x</i>	1	\$75.80	\$75.80
11 Taillamp <i>cut</i>	1 2	\$269.00	\$538.00 269
12 Rear shock absorber lh <i>x NN</i>	1	\$245.00	\$245.00
13 Rear wheel bearing lh <i>x NN</i>	1	\$152.00	\$152.00
Sub-Total Amount =			\$5,899.60 755.7
Less parts-discount = 25%			\$1,474.90
Sub-Total =			\$4,424.70 566.77

<u>Special Nett Items</u>	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
1 Rear bumper clips <i>cut</i>	set	\$50.00	\$50.00 30
2 Rear fender inner shield clips <i>x NN</i>	6	\$4.50	\$27.00
3 Sealant <i>x NN</i>	1	\$60.00	\$60.00
4 Rear tyre lh <i>cut</i>	1	\$220.00	\$220.00 120
5 Rear tyre rim lh <i>cut</i>	1	\$550.00	\$550.00 250
Sub-Total =			\$907.00 400
Total cost for parts =			\$5,331.70

Labour charges

1 Panel beating for replace and repair affected parts	\$1,500.00 400
2 Spray painting	\$1,000.00 600
3 Apply putty and anti-corrosion to affected parts.	\$200.00 x NN

- 4 Wiring / bulb checking
- 5 Front chassis alignment charges
- 6 R&R rear windscreen glass
- 7 R&R rear undercarriage lh

\$50.00	X
\$80.00	X
\$150.00	X
\$250.00	?
\$3,230.00	1000

} m

Total parts	=	\$5,331.70
Total labour	=	\$3,230.00
Total Amount	=	\$8,561.70

3 Days.